BSI Standards Publication
BS EN 2267-011:2015
Aerospace series — Cables,
electrical, for general purpose
— Operating temperatures
between -55 °C and 260 °C
Part 011: DZA family, single and multicore
assembly for use in low pressure

Code letter for colour coding of cores (see EN 2267-002)
NOTE If necessary, the code I9005 shall be placed between the description block and the identity block.
7.2 Type code (for short designation)
Code designation in accordance with TR 6058, see Table 3.
Table 3
 EN reference Code designation
Single core EN 2267-011A DZA
Multicore
– 2 cores EN 2267-011B DZB
– 3 cores EN 2267-011C DZC
8 Identification and marking
See EN 2267-002.
9 Packaging, labelling and delivery lengths
See EN 2084.
10 Technical specification
See EN 2084 and EN 2235, except the qualification cable size shall be 030.
This page deliberately left blank
This page deliberately left blank
BSI is the national body responsible for preparing British Standards and other
standards-related publications, information and services.
BSI is incorporated by Royal Charter. British Standards and other standardization
products are published by BSI Standards Limited.
British Standards Institution (BSI)
BSI Group Headquarters
389 Chiswick High Road London W4 4AL UK
About us
We bring together business, industry, government, consumers, innovators